Department
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Organization Code (UACS) : 15-008-00-0000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101

(e.g. Old Fund Code: 101,102, 151)

. Dept of Justice
. PAROLE AND PROBATION ADMINISTRATION

Appropriations

Allotments

CONSOLIDATED
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

Current Year Obligations

Current Year Disbursements

FAR NO. 1

Current Year Appropriations
Suppliemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Balances

Authorized
Appropriation

o

A. PROGRAMS
I. Agency Specific Budget
General Administration and Support
General Administration and Supervision

101 101

1 00 0000000 | 145,722,000.00

Adjustments

Realignment)

(Transfer (To)/From,

Adjusted Appropriations

145,722,000.00

-_

Adjustments
(Withdrawal,
Realignment)

Transt Transt

Allctments Received
erTo

From

145,722,000.00

Adjusted

Total
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}

-8+9]

15t Quarter

Ending

March 31

15,647,486.31

2nd Quarter

Ending

3rd Quarter

Ending

4th Quarter

Ending

June 30

71,271,099.52

Sept. 30

17,382.039.66

Dec. 31

33,948,380.88

15=(11+12+13+14

1st Quarter

Total Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

3rd Quarter

Ending

June 30

Sept. 30

] 16

15,390,817.46

17

68,417,337.39

18

4th Quanrer

Ending

Dec. 31

Total

20=(16+17+18+19
)

126,029,275.19

Unreleaze

Appropria

tions

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20) = (23+24)

Unobligated Allotment

21=(5-

10)

22=(10-15)

7,472,993.63

Due and

Demandable

23

Mot Yet Due and
Demandabie

24

12,219,731.20

General Management and Supervision
PS
MOQE

Fin Exp.(if applicable)

100 0100000 |
50100000 00
50200000 00

57,785 .000.00 |

| 38,006,000.00 |

3,060,000.00 |
_(3.060,000.00)]

60,845,000.00

34,946,000.00 |

3,060,000.00 | -
" (3,060,000.00)

57,785,000.00 |

38,006.,000.00 |

145,722,000.00 |

_ 60,845,00000 |
34,946,000.00 |

1211437332 | 19
3533,11209 | 5,450,

‘IU 921 925.19

| 646011447 |

16,621,146.68

17,327,234.20 |

138,249,006.37 |
5041168184 |
32,771,264 53

S

1211437332 |
327644414 |

16,909.728.22 |

544154917 |

19,291,174.05 :

1276643362 |
652474043 |

22,929.946.29 |

- 17,621,146.68

530879961

59 411 631 84

2055153335 | - |

143331816
217473547

-

| 12219731.20
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1,104,614,967.00

1,104,614,967.00 |

233,682,882.27 |

304,261,178.86 |

312,647,883.57 |

1,084,702,692.24 | 228,886,230.77

301,100,310.16 |

229,827,857.09 |

312,348,298.76 |

19.912,274.08 |

312,147.74_
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138,853,270.00 |

974,545,000.00 |
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154,536,000.00

145.752697 00 | -
(15.682,730.00)] - |

~911,630697.00 |
138,853.270.00 |

203,292.272.20 |

 224,988678.14

| 201, 262 403 12 |

26845871016

4278917341 |

_898,002,063.62 | 199,696.581.05

136,473 555 62|

222,314,654.44 |

197,694,529.75 |
32,133327.34 |

 278,01525535

32,933,04341 ]

EQ?' ?21 020 08
12# 214, 6186, 19

4 F
i

~13,628,632.70 |

2,378,701, 38

 272,928.51

39221.23|

12,220,355.40
624.20
12219731.20
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TOTAL, PROJECT

7,751,000.00 |

7,751,000.00

7,751,000.00

7,751,000.00

4,928,000.00

2,709,487.07

7,637,487.07

4,928,000.00

2,709,487.07

1,637,487.07

113,512.93

GRAND TOTAL

Certified Correct:
. p

RS’E N. CRUZADA
Acting

Budget Officer
Date:

282,296,000.00 | 130,069,967.00

-
e s e e gl N e

1,112,905967.00

309,189,178.86

Recommendi

g Approval:

T

Approved By:

229.827,857.09 |

v

C
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Lhraeces ‘
. BIENVENIDO O, BENITEZ, JR.

Administrator
Date;

20,025,787.01

312,147.74

12,220,355.40




Department . Dept of Justice

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS) . 15-008-00-0000

Funding Source Code (as clustered) :

101

' PAROLE AND PROBATION ADMINISTRATION

{e.g. Oid Fund Code: 101,102, 151)

Particulars

A. PROGRAMS
. Agency Specific Budget
General Administration and Support
General Administration and Supervision
General Management and Supervision

RS
MOQE
cO

Operations
00: Community-based rehabilitation and
re-integration of offenders upgraded

Administration of the Parole & Probation System
PS
MOOQE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
CO

Sub-Total, Agency Specific Budget
PS8
MOOE
cO

. Automatic Appropriations
RLIP

Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations
PS

ill. Special Purpose Fund (Please specify)
MPBF-PS
MPBF-PS(PBB)
PGF-PS (TLB)

Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund
PS
MGCOE
CO

TOTAL, PROGRAMS
P8
MOOE
CO

B. PROJECT
Locally-Funded Poject:
1. Caseload Management Information System

(CMIS)
MOOE

TOTAL, PROJECT

GRAND TOTAL

Certified Correct: ¥,
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RHEA N. CRUZADA

Acting/Budget Officer
Date: ™

UACS CODE

101 101

1 00 0000000

Appropriations

Allotments

CONSOLIDATED
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

Current Year Obligations

Current Year Disbursements

FAR NO. 1

Current Year Appropriations
Suppiemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Balances

Authorlzed
Appropriation

Adjustments
{Transfer (ToyFrom,
Realignment)

Appropriations

Adjusted

5=(3+4)

Allotments Received

Adjustments
(Withdrawal,
Reatignment)

Transfer To

Transfer
From

Allotments

Adjusted

Total

10=[{6+(-]7}

-8+9]

15t Quarter

Ending

March 31

11

2nd Quarter

Ending
June 30

12

3rd Quarter

Ending
Sept. 30

13

4th Quarter

Ending
Dec. 31

Total

152(11+12+13+

14)

1st Quarter

Ending
March 31

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter

Ending Ending

June 30 Sept. 30

16

17 18

4th Quarter

Ending
Dec. 31

19

Total

| 9}

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated Allotment

-!—

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20) = (23+24)

20=(16+17+18+1

21=(5-10)

22=(10-15)

Due and Demandable

Not Yet Due and
Demandabile

1000100000F

50100000 00
50200000 00

5060000000 |

3 00 0000000 |

3010000000]
3010100000

50100000 00

50200000 00 |

5060000000 |

50100000 00

5020000000 |
50600000 00 |

104 102

50100000 00

101 406
101 406
101 407

50100000 00

5020000000

50600000 00

50100000001

20200000 00

5060000000 |

20200000 00

Certified Correct:

4
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Actin rg fe

Date:

. VISTA
Accounting Section

Approved By:

TTY. BIENVENIDO O. BENITEZ, JR:

Administrator
Date:
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